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SITE VISIT MEETING SIGN-IN 
WEATHERPROOFING TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 

 
Job Name: St Louis Public Schools - 2014 
 
Address: Soldan HS, Beaumont HS and Hickey ES 
 
WTI Proposal Number: 5024800, 5024704, 5022194 
 
WTI Construction Manager: Ed Hausknecht RRC, RRO, CDT 
 
WTI Mtg. Chairman: Ed Hausknecht RRC, RRO, CDT 
 
Date: September 17, 2014 
 
Agenda: SITE VISIT Meeting 
 

 
NAME 

 
COMPANY NAME/ADDRESS/ZIP 

 
CONTACT #’S 

Ed Hausknecht RRC, RRO, 
CDT 
Senior Construction Manager 
Registered Roof Consultant 

WTI/Tremco Inc 
3735 Green Rd. 
Beachwood, OH 44122 

Phone: 803-802-2168 
Fax: 866-441-3793 
Cell: 216-577-1915 
Emergency: 216-577-1915 
E-Mail: 
ehausknecht@wtiservices.com 
 

Bud Bowlin Bartch Roofing 
13575 Northwest Industrial Dr. 
Bridgetown, MO 63044 
 

Phone: 314-895-4200 
Fax: 314-895-4230 
Cell: 314-221-7090  
Emergency: 
E-Mail: bbowlin@bartchroofing.com 
 

Chris Robinette Sheet Metal Systems 
501 N. St. Joe Drive 
Park Hills, MO 63601 

Phone: 573-631-8294 
Fax: 573-431-9299 
Cell: 573-631-8294 
Emergency: 
E-Mail: chris.sms@sbcglobal.net 

Trey Downing CMT Roofing 
11 Brockton Circle 
O’Fallon, MO 63366 

Phone: 636-887-1877 
Fax: 636-980-8227 
Cell: 314-882-8777 
Emergency: 
E-Mail: tdowning@cmtroofing.com 

Bob Bryant Top Priority Roofing Inc. 
11820 Tesson Ferry Rd. Ste. 
207 
St. Louis, MO 63128 
 

Phone: 314-843-6768 
Fax: 314-843-6221 
Cell: 314-568-7434 
Emergency: 
E-Mail: toppriorityinc@aol.com 
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Larry Ford Tremco Inc. Phone: 314-808-0517 
Fax: 636-284-7342 
Cell: 314-808-0517 
Emergency: 
E-Mail: lford@tremcoinc.com 

Larry Miriani Kirberg 
1400 South Third St. 
St Louis, MO 63104-4430 

Phone: 314-333-4746 
Fax: 314-534-2626 
Cell: 314-568-6661 
Emergency: 
E-Mail: larry.miriani@kirberg.com 
 

Ray Davison Gateway Roofing LLC 
6117 Minerva Ave. 
St Louis, MO 63112 
 

Phone: 314-721-7282 
Fax: 314-862-9250 
Cell: 314-486-1300 
Emergency: 
E-Mail: ray@gatewayroofing-stl.com 
 

Russ Demien Demien Construction Phone: 314-799-0356 
Fax: 636-332-5465 
Cell:  
Emergency: 
E-Mail: 
rdemien@demienconstruction.com 

Curt Allen Kmeier Roof Systems, Inc. 
9825 Meeks Blvd. 
Overland, MO 63132 

Phone: 314-872-3400 
Fax: 314-872-6902 
Cell:  
Emergency: 
E-Mail: curt@kmeier-roof-
systems.com 
 

Dennis Woods Lakeside Roofing Co., Inc. 
2205 Vandalia 
Collinsville, IL. 62234 

Phone: 618-344-2800 
Fax: 618-344-0477 
Cell: 314-575-8141 
Emergency: 314-575-8141 
E-Mail: dennis@lakesideroofing.com 
 

Mike Crowell 
 

Saint Louis Metalworks Co. 
125 N Service Rd 
St Peters, MO 63376 

Phone: 636-387-1855 
Fax: 636-387-1852 
Cell: 314-220-2112 
Emergency: 314-249-3586 
E-Mail: mikec@stlmetalworks.com 

Drew Bade  Bade Roofing Co., Inc. 
3806 Lemay Ferry Rd. 
St Louis, MO 63125 

Phone: 314-892-1331 
Fax: 314-894-3267 
Cell: 314-550-4381 
Emergency: 
E-Mail : Drew@baderoofing.com 

Glenn Wenzel   Shay Roofing 
400 S. Breese St. 
Millstadt, IL 62260 
 

Phone: 618-476-3360 
Fax: 618-476-3212 
Cell: 618-410-0329   
E-Mail: gwenzel@htc.net  

 

mailto:lford@tremcoinc.com
mailto:larry.miriani@kirberg.com
mailto:ray@gatewayroofing-stl.com
mailto:rdemien@demienconstruction.com
mailto:curt@kmeier-roof-systems.com
mailto:curt@kmeier-roof-systems.com
mailto:dennis@lakesideroofing.com
mailto:mikec@stlmetalworks.com
mailto:Drew@baderoofing.com
mailto:gwenzel@htc.net

	SITE VISIT MEETING SIGN-IN
	Address: Soldan HS, Beaumont HS and Hickey ES
	WTI Proposal Number: 5024800, 5024704, 5022194
	WTI Construction Manager: Ed Hausknecht RRC, RRO, CDT
	WTI Mtg. Chairman: Ed Hausknecht RRC, RRO, CDT
	CONTACT #’S
	COMPANY NAME/ADDRESS/ZIP
	NAME

